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Catering

SMALL TRAY

Authentic Pad Thai **
Fusion Pad Thai **
Drunken Noodles
Soft Egg Noodles
Thai Fried Rice

NOODLES + FRIED RICE

$64
$64
$68
$76
$84
$72

(FEEDS 5-7)

$95
$95

$101
$113
$125
$107

(FEEDS 7-10)
MEDIUM TRAY

$126
$126
$134
$150
$166
$142

(FEEDS 10-13)
LARGE TRAY

Green Curry
Red Curry
Garlic Stir Fry
Basil Stir Fry
Cilantro Stir Fry
Ginger Stir Fry
Lemongrass Stir Fry
Basil Eggplant Stir Fry

CURRYS + STIR FRYS

SMALL TRAY

$70
$70
$74
$82
$90
$78

(FEEDS 5-7)

$104
$104
$110
$122
$134
$116

(FEEDS 7-10)
MEDIUM TRAY

$138
$138
$146
$162
$178
$154

(FEEDS 10-13)
LARGE TRAY

**
Pad thai's are
unavailable in
medium and

large trays due
to the nature
and quality of

the noodle

Our kitchen uses high quality
ingredients: chicken breast,
flank steak beef, and tiger shrimp.
Sauces are all homemade 
in-house and made fresh daily. 

Some food items may come into
contact with peanut; we cannot guarantee
a peanut and gluten free environment.
Upon request we may tailor our recipes
to accommodate our best and avoid
allergies and aversions requested.

chicken
vegetable + tofu

beef
shrimp

seafood
chicken + shrimp

chicken
veg + tofu

beef
shrimp

seafood
chicken + shrimp



APPETIZERS

SMALL TRAY

$42
$38
$34
$34
$46
$38
$38
$38
$38
$46
$50
$58

(FEEDS 5-7)

$62
$56
$50
$50
$68
$56
$56
$56
$56
$68
$74
$86




(FEEDS 7-10)
MEDIUM TRAY

$82
$74
$66
$66
$90
$74
$74
$74
$74
$90
$98

$114

(FEEDS 10-13)
LARGE TRAY

Mango Salad
Fresh Roll Shrimp

Fresh Roll Chicken
Fresh Roll Tofu

Fresh Roll Chicken + Shrimp
Crabmeat Wontons

Crispy tofu
Spicy Fish Cakes

Calamari
Chicken Satay
Classic Wings

Hot and Sour Wings

SMALL TRAY

SPRING ROLLS

$28
$30.5

10 ROLLS

$41
$44.75

15 ROLLS
MEDIUM TRAY

$54
$59

20 ROLLS
LARGE TRAY

Vegetable
Chicken
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Catering
prices are available
for catering takeout only

 Catering orders are subject to 50% down
deposit and will be retained in the event
of cancellation with less than 24 hour
notice. Taxes not included; prices may
subject to change without notice.
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Catering
Trays

1/2 Pan 10" x 12" (Deep Pan)Full Pan 20" x 13" 1/2 Pan 10" x 12"

Due to supply chain shortages,
our catering trays may change in
shape or size, though our
portions remain the same. See
sample photos for size reference
above. Keep in mind, depending
on the food item, your order may
be placed in a smaller, larger or
separate tray/container for
travelling purposes. 


