

Catering

Our kitchen uses high quality ingredients: chicken breast, flank steak beef, and tiger shrimp. Sauces are all homemade in-house and made fresh daily.

Some food items may come into contact with peanut; we cannot guarantee a peanut and gluten free environment. Upon request we may tailor our recipes to accommodate our best and avoid allergies and aversions requested.



NOODLES + FRIED RICE

- Authentic Pad Thai **
- Fusion Pad Thai ** .
- Drunken Noodles
- Soft Egg NoodlesThai Fried Rice

** Pad thai's are unavailable in medium and large trays due to the nature and quality of the noodle

	SMALL TRAY (FEEDS 5-7)	MEDIUM TRAY (FEEDS 7-10)	(FEEDS 10-13)
chicken	\$64	\$95	\$126
vegetable + tofu	\$64	\$95	\$126
beef	\$68	\$101	\$134
shrimp	\$76	\$113	\$150
seafood	\$84	\$125	\$166
chicken + shrimp	\$72	\$107	\$142

CURRYS + STIR FRYS Green Curry Red Curry Garlic Stir Fry Basil Stir Fry Cilantro Stir Fry Ginger Stir Fry Lemongrass Stir Fry Basil Eggplant Stir Fry SMALL TRAY MEDIUM TRAY LARGE TRAY (FEEDS 5-7) (FEEDS 7-10) (FEEDS 10-13)

chicken	\$70	\$104	\$138
veg + tofu	\$70	\$104	\$138
beef	\$74	\$110	\$146
shrimp	\$82	\$122	\$162
seafood	\$90	\$134	\$178
chicken + shrimp	\$78	\$116	\$154





SPRING ROLLS

	SMALL TRAY	MEDIUM TRAY	LARGE TRAY
	10 ROLLS	15 ROLLS	20 ROLLS
Vegetable Chicken		\$41 \$44.75	\$54 \$59

Catering

prices are available for catering takeout only



APPETIZERS

-EEDS 5-7)	(FEEDS 7-10)	(FEEDS 10-13)
\$42 \$38 \$34 \$46 \$38 \$38 \$38 \$38 \$38 \$38 \$38 \$38 \$38 \$38	\$62 \$56 \$50 \$50 \$68 \$56 \$56 \$56 \$56 \$56 \$56 \$56 \$56 \$56 \$56	\$82 \$74 \$66 \$90 \$74 \$74 \$74 \$74 \$74 \$90 \$98 \$114
	\$38 \$34 \$46 \$38 \$38 \$38 \$38 \$38 \$38 \$46 \$50	\$42 \$62 \$38 \$56 \$34 \$50 \$34 \$50 \$46 \$68 \$38 \$56 \$38 \$56 \$38 \$56 \$38 \$56 \$38 \$56 \$38 \$56 \$38 \$56 \$38 \$56 \$38 \$56 \$38 \$56 \$38 \$56 \$38 \$56 \$38 \$56 \$38 \$56 \$38 \$56

Catering orders are subject to 50% down deposit and will be retained in the event of cancellation with less than 24 hour notice. Taxes not included; prices may subject to change without notice.

© BAMBOO LEGEND



Catering Trays



Due to supply chain shortages, our catering trays may change in shape or size, though our portions remain the same. See sample photos for size reference above. Keep in mind, depending on the food item, your order may be placed in a smaller, larger or separate tray/container for travelling purposes.

© BAMBOO LEGEND

905-569-3180 3145 Dundas St. West, Mississauga